
BID #: 2024-01
OPENING: (time) 2:00 PM

ESTIMATED RANGE:
PHONE

FAX

estimating@kerrcontractors.com

sean@browncontracting.net
MJ Hughes Construction
ATTN: Will Humphries
11510 NE 87th Ave, Vancouver, WA 98662
will.h@mjhughes.com
Flow Line Construction LLC
ATTN: Nolan Kuenzi
11805 State Street, Salem, OR 97317
construction.flowline@gmail.com
Exo Contracting
ATTN: Mick Ek
12311 NE 308th Street, Battle Ground, WA 98604
mick@exocontractingllc.com

ATTN: Tom Jordan
PO Box 7716, Salem, OR 97303
tomj@gelcoconstruction.com
Emery & Sons Construction Group, LLC
ATTN: Lance Greaves
PO Box 13069, Salem, OR 97309
lance.greaves@emeryandsons.com
Knife River Corporation - NW
ATTN: Russ Rebo
32260 Old Highway 34, Tangent, OR 97389
russ.rebo@kniferiver.com
CR Woods General Contractors, INC
ATTN: Kristopher Brown 
PO Box 1488 | Sherwood OR | 97140
kris.brown@crwoodsgc.com
Jesse Rodriguez Construction LLC
ATTN: Kelsey
PO Box 1945, Silverton, OR 97381
jesse@diggingit.us

360-314-2024

09/11/23

09/11/23

09/12/23

09/12/23

x

541-338-9346

ATTN: Sean Emrick

360-828-5871

-

-

x

x

Brown Contracting, Inc.

503-588-7576

08/29/23

08/29/23

09/08/23

503-364-2638

-

360-702-8263

503-871-4307

x

08/28/23

PO Box 1060, Woodburn, OR 97071 971-216-0079

971-216-0050

HARVARD DRIVE RAISED CROSSWALK PROJECT
2023-011-11

OPENING: (date) September 13, 2023
PROJECT #:

ATTN: Alan Aplin

Prequalified

08/24/23

PLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESSISSUE 
DATE

$75,000 to $115,000

Kerr Contractors Oregon, LLC

Cole GrubeCONTACT:

541-338-9345

Addenda

xPO Box 26439, Eugene, OR 97402

Gelco Construction Co.

09/11/23

503-371-6637

503-874-4233

541-918-5121

-

-

-

503-732-6689

x

x

x
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